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Coffee break

Workshops on selected topics 

according to the participants 

wishes

Presentation of Slovene Library 

system

Organised lunch

Workshops highlights

Visit of Regional Museum 

Maribor (Maribor Castle)

THE UNIVERSITY OF MARIBOR LIBRARY ERASMUS STAFF TRAINING WEEK FOR LIBRARIANS 2024  PRELIMINARY PROGRAMME

10.00

9.00

12.00

11.00

Workshops on selected topics 

according to the participants 

wishes

Coffee break

Visit of IZUM (Institute of 

Information Sciences-OPAC and 

library services developer)

Coffee break

Thematic walk throug the city 

Workshops on selected topics 

according to the participants 

wishes

Farewell Lunch

Closing Session

13.00

14.00

Coffee break

Visit of Medicine Faculty Library

19.00

17.00

16.00

18.00

15.00

Organized trip to Center 

Noordung and Žička kartuzija

Coffee break

Library tour

City tour

Welcome evening

Workshops on selected topics 

according to the participants 

wishes

Registration

Welcome meeting,                 

Getting to know each other

*Workshops on selected topics according to the participants wishes


