	MONDAY 24th June	TUESDAY 25th June	WEDNESDAY 26th June	THURSDAY 27th June	FRIDAY 28th June
9.00	Registration		Workshops on selected topics	Workshops on selected topics	Visit of IZUM (Institute of
30 45 10.00 15	Welcome meeting, Getting to know each other		according to the participants wishes	according to the participants wishes	Information Sciences-OPAC and library services developer)
30 45	Presentation of Slovene Library		Coffee break	Coffee break	
11.00 15 30	system Coffee break	Organized trip to Center Noordung and Žička kartuzija	Workshops on selected topics according to the participants wishes	Workshops on selected topics according to the participants wishes	Thematic walk throug the city
45 12.00 15	Library tour				Closing Session
<u>30</u> 45	-		Coffee break	Coffee break	
13.00 15 30			Visit of Medicine Faculty Library	Workshops highlights	Farewell Lunch
45 14.00 15	Organised lunch				
30 45				Visit of Regional Museum Maribor (Maribor Castle)	
15.00 15 30 45 16.00	City tour				
10.00 <u>15</u> <u>30</u> 45	-				
17.00 15 30 45					
18.00 15 30 45					
19.00 15 30 45	Welcome evening				
*Workshops on selected topics according to the participants wishes					



University of Maribor Library



*Workshops on selected topics according to the participants wishes